PORTA BUILD RANGE  1300 650 787
porta.com.au
Porta Build Range
Part number Description
Le
n
g
th
 (
m
)
Barcode
TASMANIAN OAK
QUAD
QD9TOSL24 QUAD 9MM TAS OAK SELECT 2.4M 2.4 9316489106364
COVERSTRAP
SQE2004TOSL24 SQUARE EDGED 20x4MM TAS OAK SELECT 2.4M 2.4 9316489116363
SQE2008TOSL24 SQUARE EDGED 20x8MM TAS OAK SELECT 2.4M 2.4 9316489115724
SQE2508TOSL24 SQUARE EDGED 25x8MM TAS OAK SELECT 2.4M 2.4 9316489239895
SQE3008TOSL24 SQUARE EDGED 30x8MM TAS OAK SELECT 2.4M 2.4 9316489115885
SQE3504TOSL24 SQUARE EDGED 35x4MM TAS OAK SELECT 2.4M 2.4 9316489116608
SQE3508TOSL24 SQUARE EDGED 35x8MM TAS OAK SELECT 2.4M 2.4 9316489116042
SQE4008TOSL24 SQUARE EDGED 40x8MM TAS OAK SELECT 2.4M 2.4 9316489116202
EDGING & LIPPING
REC20TOSL24 EXT ROUNDED CNR 20x20MM TAS OAK SELECT 2.4M 2.4 9316489116769
WINDOW & DOOR PROFILES
FB1806TOSL24 FLY BEAD 18x6MM TAS OAK SELECT 2.4M 2.4 9316489104124
WM3019TOSL24 WINDOW MOULD 30MM TAS OAK SELECT 2.4M 2.4 9316489141082
DAR0909TOSL24 DAR 9x9MM TAS OAK SELECT 2.4M 2.4 9316489110200
DOWEL
DOW06TOSL24 DOWEL 6MM TAS OAK SELECT 2.4M 2.4 9316489103226
DOW08TOSL24 DOWEL 8MM TAS OAK SELECT 2.4M 2.4 9316489103028
DOW09TOSL24 DOWEL 9.5MM TAS OAK SELECT 2.4M 2.4 9316489102823
DOW12TOSL24 DOWEL 12.5MM TAS OAK SELECT 2.4M 2.4 9316489102502
DOW16TOSL24 DOWEL 16MM TAS OAK SELECT 2.4M 2.4 9316489239499
DOW19TOSL24 DOWEL 19MM TAS OAK SELECT 2.4M 2.4 9316489102304
DOW22TOSL24 DOWEL 22MM TAS OAK SELECT 2.4M 2.4 9316489102144
DOW25TOSL24 DOWEL 25MM TAS OAK SELECT 2.4M 2.4 9316489102069
DOW30TOSL24 DOWEL 30MM TAS OAK SELECT 2.4M 2.4 9316489101901
MIXED HARDWOOD
 TRI QUAD
TQD12MHST24 TRI-QUAD 12MM KD HARDWOOD TRADE GRADE STD 2.4M 2.4 9316489320241
TQD12MHST30 TRI-QUAD 12MM KD HARDWOOD TRADE GRADE STD 3.0M 3.0 9316489320258
TQD19MHST24 TRI-QUAD 19MM KD HARDWOOD TRADE GRADE STD 2.4M 2.4 9316489320463
TQD19MHST30 TRI-QUAD 19MM KD HARDWOOD TRADE GRADE STD 3.0M 3.0 9316489320470
QUAD
QD12MHST24 QUAD 12MM KD HARDWOOD TRADE GRADE STD 2.4M 2.4 9316489320104
QD12MHST30 QUAD 12MM KD HARDWOOD TRADE GRADE STD 3.0M 3.0 9316489320111
QD19MHST24 QUAD 19MM KD HARDWOOD TRADE GRADE STD 2.4M 2.4 9316489320142
QD25MHST24 QUAD 25MM KD HARDWOOD TRADE GRADE STD 2.4M 2.4 9316489321965
EDGING & LIPPING
RDE2005MHST24 ROUND EDGE 20x5MM KD HARDWOOD TRADE GRADE STD 2.4M 2.4 9316489320166
RDE3005MHST24 ROUND EDGE 30x5MM KD HARDWOOD TRADE GRADE STD 2.4M 2.4 9316489319924
RDE4005MHST24 ROUND EDGE 40x5MM KD HARDWOOD TRADE GRADE STD 2.4M 2.4 9316489320265
RDE3008MHST24 ROUND EDGE 30x8MM KD HARDWOOD TRADE GRADE STD 2.4M 2.4 9316489320388
RDE4008MHST24 ROUND EDGE 40x8MM KD HARDWOOD TRADE GRADE STD 2.4M 2.4 9316489320180
EXTERNAL CORNERS
REC30MHST24 EXT ROUNDED CNR 30x30MM KD HARDWOOD TRADE GRADE STD 2.4M 2.4 9316489320418
WINDOW & DOOR PROFILES
BGB1209MHST24 BEVELED GLASS BEAD 12x9MM KD HARDWOOD TRADE GRADE STD 2.4M 2.4 9316489319993
BGB1510MHST24 BEVELED GLASS BEAD 15x10MM KD HARDWOOD TRADE GRADE STD 2.4M 2.4 9316489319962
BGB1912MHST24 BEVELED GLASS BEAD 19x12MM KD HARDWOOD TRADE GRADE STD 2.4M 2.4 9316489320005
RTA5030MHST24 ASTRAGEL T-ROUND 50x30MM KD HARDWOOD TRADE GRADE STD 2.4M 2.4 9316489320746
Porta Mouldings Pty Ltd 2015. ABN: 60 005 562 283
Version 190904 Page 1 of 2
PORTA BUILD RANGE  1300 650 787
porta.com.au
Part number Description
Le
n
g
th
(m
)
Barcode
DRESSED ALL ROUND
DAR1212MHST24 DAR 12x12MM KD HARDWOOD TRADE GRADE STD 2.4M 2.4 9316489320029
DAR2012MHST24 DAR 20x12MM KD HARDWOOD TRADE GRADE STD 2.4M 2.4 9316489320043
DAR3012MHST24 DAR 30x12MM KD HARDWOOD TRADE GRADE STD 2.4M 2.4 9316489320319
DAR3012MHST30 DAR 30x12MM KD HARDWOOD TRADE GRADE STD 3.0M 3.0 9316489320326
DAR4012MHST24 DAR 40x12MM KD HARDWOOD TRADE GRADE STD 2.4M 2.4 9316489320067
DAR4012MHST30 DAR 40x12MM KD HARDWOOD TRADE GRADE STD 3.0M 3.0 9316489320074
DAR6512MHST24 DAR 65x12MM KD HARDWOOD TRADE GRADE STD 2.4M 2.4 9316489320333
DAR9012MHST24 DAR 90x12MM KD HARDWOOD TRADE GRADE STD 2.4M 2.4 9316489320081
DAR1818MHST24 DAR 18x18MM KD HARDWOOD TRADE GRADE STD 2.4M 2.4 9316489320289
SCOTIA & CORNICE
SCO19MHST24 SCOTIA 19x19MM KD HARDWOOD TRADE GRADE STD 2.4M 2.4 9316489320203
SCO30MHST24 SCOTIA 30x30MM KD HARDWOOD TRADE GRADE STD 2.4M 2.4 9316489320425
CLEAR PINE
TRI QUAD
TQD12PICL24 TRI-QUAD 12MM RADIATA PINE CLEAR 2.4M 2.4 9316489107644
TQD12PICL30 TRI-QUAD 12MM RADIATA PINE CLEAR 3.0M 3.0 9316489107606
TQD19PICL24 TRI-QUAD 19MM RADIATA PINE CLEAR 2.4M 2.4 9316489107323
TQD19PICL30 TRI-QUAD 19MM RADIATA PINE CLEAR 3.0M 3.0 9316489107286
QUAD
QD12PICL24 QUAD 12MM RADIATA PINE CLEAR 2.4M 2.4 9316489106241
QD12PICL30 QUAD 12MM RADIATA PINE CLEAR 3.0M 3.0 9316489106203
QD19PICL24 QUAD 19MM RADIATA PINE CLEAR 2.4M 2.4 9316489105725
QD19PICL30 QUAD 19MM RADIATA PINE CLEAR 3.0M 3.0 9316489105688
RDE3008PICL24 ROUND EDGE 30x8MM RADIATA PINE CLEAR 2.4M 2.4 9316489113560
EXTERNAL CORNERS
REC20PICL24 REEDED EDGING 20x20MM RADIATA PINE CLEAR 2.4M 2.4 9316489116882
REC30PICL24 EXT ROUNDED CNR 30x30MM RADIATA PINE CLEAR 2.4M 2.4 9316489117247
DRESSED ALL ROUND
DAR1212PICL24 DAR 12x12MM RADIATA PINE CLEAR 2.4M 2.4 9316489277965
DAR2012PICP24 DAR 20x12MM RADIATA PINE CLEAR 2.4M 2.4 9316489134428
DAR3012PICL24 DAR 30x12MM RADIATA PINE CLEAR 2.4M 2.4 9316489115045
DAR4012PICL24 DAR 40x12MM RADIATA PINE CLEAR 2.4M 2.4 9316489115564
DAR6512PICL24 DAR 65x12MM RADIATA PINE CLEAR 2.4M 2.4 9316489134947
DAR9012PICL24 DAR 90x12MM RADIATA PINE CLEAR 2.4M 2.4 9316489135340
DAR1818PICL24 DAR 18x18MM RADIATA PINE CLEAR 2.4M 2.4 9316489109242
DAR3018PICL24 DAR 30x18MM RADIATA PINE CLEAR 2.4M 2.4 9316489165682
Porta Mouldings Pty Ltd 2015. ABN: 60 005 562 283
Version 190904 Page 2 of 2